
F 303 PRELIMINARY LIST OF 
ELECTORS ELECTIONS 

CANADA85M-7-79

This list of qualified electors for the polling division number as set 
out below was prepared for use at the pending federal election 
from information obtained at the enumeration and has been 
certified by the signature(s) below as to completeness and cor- 
rectness so far as is possible.

La présente constitue la liste des électeurs de la section de 
vote dont le numéro apparaît plus bas préparée en vue de l’élection 
fédérale en cours d’après les renseignements recueillis lors du 
recensement. Le(s) recenseur(s) y alont) apposé sa(leur) signature, 
affirmant que cette liste est aussi complète et exacte que possible.

N°N° 
198 
199 
200 
201

FUOCO, Ernest (M)
FUOCO, Gaetana (F)
ALFONSO, Roberto (M)
ALFONSO, Anna (F)

3656 H2A 1G1
3656
3658 H2A 1G1
3658

17ième [BI
LAPLANTE, Jean-Louls (M)
LAPLANTE, Jeannine (F)
LAPLANTE, Dominique (F)

7560 H2A 2S2
7560
7560

202
203
204

7570 17ième AVENUE H2A2S2

LAPLANTE, Richard (M) 
TURCOTTE, Réjeanne (F)
CORBEIL, Rita (F) 
CORBEIL, Carole (F)

Appt 3 
Appt 3 
Appt 4 
Appt 4

205
206
207
208

7580 17ième AVENUE H2A 2S2

APOGS, Enrique (M) 
LABERGE, Bernard (M) 
LABERGE, Pierrette (F) 
TALLARITI, Marla (F)

Appt 2
Appt 3
Appt 3 
Appt 4

17ibme AVENUE H2A2S3

209
210
211
212

GAUTHIER, Richard (M) 
GAUTHIER, Léo (M) 
GAUTHIER, Eliette (F) 
MARZITELLI, Joseph (M) 
PAPADAKIS, Maria (F) 
MACCIOCIA, Antonio (M) 
MACCIOCIA, Carmine (M) 
MACCIOCIA, Giovanna (F) 
GALARNEAU, Robert (M) 
GALARNEAU, Claude (M) 
GALARNEAU, Julienne (F) 
GALARNEAU, Micheline (F) 
GALARNEAU, Daniel (M) 
GIRARD, Paul (M) 
GIRARD, Francine (F) 
GIRARD, Jacques (M) 
GIRARD, Louise (F) 
BRANCHINI, Mario (M) 
BRANCHINI, Ricardo (M) 
GIRARD, Glande (M) 
GIRARD, Robert (M) 
DELISLE, Léo (M) 
DELISLE, Juliette (F) 
DORION, Alain (M) 
DORION, Johanne (F) 
VEILLEUX, Gertrude (F) 
FOGARRZZO, Francesca (F) 
FOGARRZZO, Giuseppe (M) 
MICALEE, Salvatore (M) 
MIGALEE, Corrado (M) 
MICALEE, Rosalia (F)

7600
7600
7600
7602
7606
7606
7608
7608
7612
7612
7612
7612
7612
7614
7614
7616
7616
7616
7616
7618
7618
7622
7622
7624
7624
7628
7630
7630
7632
7632
7632

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
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